TN 60m

1. Priscilla Barbo 16.04.2011
2. Emma Jiirisoo 13.11.2011
3. Kretten Tsobin 28.04.2011
4. Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011
5. Maarja Elisee Kalmus 03.02.2011
6. Tereese llves 16.05.2011
7. Pauline Kristine Unt 28.01.2011
8. Norah Rosenstein 29.04.2011
9. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld 14.08.2011
10. Maria Kaljur 19.09.2011
11. Laura Ojamaa 09.10.2011
12. Emilia Hrabrov 01.01.2011
13. Leene Viliste 15.07.2011
14. Laura Sprenk 26.02.2012
15. Katriin Ploompuu 31.07.2011
16. Regina Roomet 15.01.2014
17. Lisete Reier 12.02.2011
18. Kendra Kappak 24.11.2011
19. Lisandra Aniste 17.05.2011
20. Emmaliisa Méesalu 22.03.2011
21. Gretheliis Kingo 25.07.2013
22. Teevi Schvede 21.10.2012
23. Kertu Méndla 09.07.2011
24. Elise Aleksandra Peterson 30.07.2012
25. liris Kask 19.01.2011
26. Tuule Kiinnapas 21.01.2013
27. Martina Niinepuu 20.07.2011
28. Mari-Liis Liitmaa 19.02.2011
29. Emma Lume 27.05.2011
30. Saskia Sopp 05.07.2012
31. Lenna Lume 27.05.2011
32. Liis Leinus 31.07.2014
33. Lisandra Ellik 15.06.2012
34. Geira Ladne 23.12.2014
35. Arabel Joedir 08.06.2014
36. Grete Liis Poldots 09.09.2012
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Péarnu kergejdustikuhall

Pérnu Vanalinna Pk
Paikuse Kool

Parnu Mai Kool
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Sauga PShikool

Pérnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
PSHG

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Pérnu Raekiila Kool
Sauga Pohikool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
PSHG

Pérnu Vanalinna Pk
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Uulu Pohikool
Pérnu-Jaagupi Pk
Sauga PShikool

Audru Kool
Lindi-Lasteaed-Algkool
Pérnu Mai Kool

Sauga Pohikool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Pérnu Vabakool

PSHG

Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Paikuse Kool
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Sauga Pohikool

Sauga PShikool

Pérnu Vanalinna Pk
Paikuse Kool

Pérnu Kuninga tn Pk

9,19
9,23
9,30
9,30
9,27
9,41
9,43
9,43
9,46
9,55
9,56
9,59
9,65
9,68
9,68
9,89
9,91
10,01
10,16
10,26
10,27
10,29
10,33
10,42
10,46
10,48
10,50
10,53
10,58
10,69
10,81
10,91
11,11
11,27
11,32
11,82

9,19
9,27
9,33
9,47
9,49
9,50



TV 60m

. Genely Gete Peetersoo
. Ronja Kappak

. Margret Veske

. Krethel Kiviselg

. Sofia Smirnov

. Lee Lehe

. Mirell Pérnaste

. Nete Marii EIming

. Keira Truus

10. Bianca Vaarik

11. Liis-Marie Kaljur

12. Kristella Kajamie
13. Lauretta Alliksaar
14. Lorete-Maria Sireneva
15. Greete Naissoo

16. Aleksandra Vaarik
17. Kreteliis Kajamée
18. Grete Lume

19. Martha Parn

20. Uma Kuusik

21. Mia Mikko

22. Getter Mirjam Jakobson
23. Marta Roosson

24. Viktoria Hein

25. Marta Akk

OO0 0T WDN P

26. Mirabel Chrystelle Jaakson 11.06.2010

27. Grete Griga
28. Lilli Pikkmets
29. Mia Lisandra Sarv

PV 60m

. Enriko Kimber

. Karl-Martin Treilmann
. Rasmus Milvek

. Kaur Kaldmae

. Devon Jarvekiilg

. Joonas Otsla

. Karl Johannes Teearu
. Elimar Asko Arop

. Otto Linke

10. Kaspar Tamm

11. Reivo-Markus Nau
12. Andreas Armas Aas
13. Henry Kurnim

14. Karl-Hendrik Tamar
15. Karl Reinmaa

Ooo~NOWn P~ WwWNPE

26.05.2010
31.07.2009
04.05.2009
23.03.2009
29.08.2010
03.12.2009
02.11.2010
02.10.2010
08.01.2010
17.04.2009
12.07.2009
13.11.2009
10.07.2010
20.02.2009
09.07.2009
19.10.2010
13.11.2009
11.01.2009
17.11.2009
20.07.2010
26.06.2009
03.10.2010
15.03.2010
16.03.2010
24.12.2010

29.12.2009
28.03.2010

11.11.2010.

21.03.2009
09.07.2009
07.03.2009
04.09.2009
21.04.2010
14.08.2010
14.10.2010
01.01.2010
02.04.2010
21.10.2009
04.08.2009
03.01.2010
24.05.2010
29.10.2009
20.04.2010

Pérnu Mai Kool
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Pérnu Mai Kool
Uulu Péhikool
Sauga Pdhikool
Paikuse Kool

Pirnu Ulejoe Pk
Péarnu Vanalinna Pk
PSHG

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Sauga PShikool
Paikuse Kool

Sauga PShikool
Péarnu Mai Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Sauga Pohikool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.
Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Pérnu Mai Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Pirnu Ulejoe Pohikool
Kodmsi Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Sauga Pohikool

Pérnu Mai Kool
Lihula Giimn.

Kodmsi Kool

Kuninga tn Pk
Kuninga tn Pk
Sindi Gimn.

Parnu Vabakool
Paikuse Kool
Audru Kool

Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Tori PGhikool
Audru Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Uulu P6hikool
Audru Kool
Lihula Gimn.
Parnu Radma Pk
Lihula Giimn.

8,67
8,98
8,96
9,06
9,29
9,19
9,29
9,32
9,32
9,38
9,39
9,39
9,43
9,44
9,45
9,51
9,58
9,64
9,69
9,72
9,77
9,84
9,97
10,02
10,09
10,16
10,27
10,68
11,52

8,02
8,45
8,65
8,69
8,81
8,98
8,99
9,05
9,15
9,17
9,21
9,22
9,39
9,65
9,66

8,70
8,98
9,04
9,09
9,25
9,31

7,97
8,53
8,61
8,89
8,90
8,99



16
17
18
19
20

. Mart Kelder

. Joonas Kalju
. Raiko TsGrni
. Koit Leinus

. Robin Loorits

PN 60m
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

. Jan Johann Kartau

. Agor Teearu

. Toomas Tiiiir

. Roko Johan Pelisaar
. Kaspar Milvek

. Andero Stig Saarpere
. Henry Sten Naber

. Nicolas Bespalov

Marius Aringo
Kaspar Rétsep
Marius Pold
Armen Metsoja
Robin Kappak
Hendrik Tegova
Marat Baranov
Hugo Habanen
Péartel Pohako
Andreas Lillemaa
Rihard Intsar
Mattias Tee
Karl-Markus Kérp
Kaur Metsnik
Pert Ilisson
Johannes Tammet
Gerdo Luhasaar
Tauri Tambet
Ralf Uustamm
Robin Kaljur
Marlon Sibul
Keron Kappak
Gregor Kopelmaa
Romet Kaljur
Karl Martin Braanaas
Rasmus Tilk
Clayten Laaring

25.11.2010
29.10.2009
03.05.2010
27.11.2010
17.10.2010

24.01.2012
19.04.2011
30.07.2011
24.06.2012
13.10.2011
21.08.2011
22.07.2013
23.08.2011
21.08.2012
31.01.2012
19.07.2012
11.02.2012
24.11.2011
08.10.2011
14.11.2011
24.01.2012
17.12.2011
25.06.2012
29.04. 2013
26.04.2012
17.07.2012
07.12.2011
30.10.2012
22.01.2011
29.04.2013
01.11.2013
19.06.2012
03.03.2015
02.10.2012
04.09.2013
14.10.2011
03.03.2015
11.01.2012
13.04.2012
29.01.2013

Piarnu Riidma Pk
Parnu Riidma Pk
Lihula Giimn.
Sauga PShikool
Parnu Vabakool

Paikuse Kool

Pérnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Audru Kool

Paikuse Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Mai Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Lihula Giimn.
Tammsaare Kool
Pérnu-Jaagupi Pk
Mai Kool

Mai Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Lihula Giimn.
Parnu Mai Kool
Pirnu Ulejde Pk
Audru Kool
Lihula Giimn.
Uulu P6hikool
Paikuse Kool
Sauga Pohikool
Pirnu Ulejde Pk
Parnu Mai Kool
Paikuse Kool

Kilingi Nomme Giimn.

Parnu Waldorfkool
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Uulu Pohikool

Kilingi Nomme Giimn.

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Uulu Pohikool
Parnu Vanalinna Pk

9,82
9,83
9,99
10,42
10,51

9,10
9,13
9,26
9,36
9,38
9,19
9,47
9,59
9,66
9,77
9,82
9,83
9,84
9,92
9,98
9,99
10,04
10,15
10,17
10,17
10,27
10,34
10,47
10,53
10,65
10,66
10,67
10,73
10,75
10,77
10,78
11,16
11,19
11,38
11,76

9,04
9,05
9,17
9,18
9,30
9,38



TV Kkuulitouge

. Lauretta Alliksaar

. Grete Lume

. Krethel Kiviselg

. Ronja Kappak

. Mia Mikko

. Liis-Marie Kaljur

. Keira Truus

. Aleksandra Vaarik
10. Kristella Kajamae
11. Lee Lehe

OCoOoO~NO O WDN P

12. Lorete-Maria Sireneva

13. Margret Veske
14.-15. Marta Rannula
14.-15. Sofia Smirnov
16. Kreteliis Kajamie
17. Mirell Péarnaste
18. Marta Roosson

19. Nete Marii Elming
20. Grete Griga

21. Mirabel-Chrystelle Jaakson 11.06.2010

22. Leete Aija

PN korgushiipe

. Nicolas Bespalov

. Hugo Habanen

. Roko Johan Pelisaar

. Agor Teearu

. Hendrik Tegova

. Marat Baranov

. Kaspar Milvek

. Toomas Tiitir

. Marius Pold

. Karl-Markus Kérp

. Partel PGhaku

. Armen Metsoja

. Keron Kappak

. Robin Kappak

. Johannes Tammet

. Pert Ilisson

. Tauri Tambet
Marius Aringo

OO NO OIS WN P
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. Genely Gete Peetersoo

26.05.2010
10.07.2010
11.01.2009
23.03.2009
31.07.2009
26.06.2009
12.07.2009
08.01.2010
19.10.2010
13.11.2009
03.12.2009
20.02.2009
04.05.2009
12.07.2009
29.08.2010
13.11.2009
02.11.2010
15.03.2010
02.10.2010
29.12.2009

06.04.2009

23.08.2011
24.01.2012
24.06.2012
19.04.2011
08.10.2011
14.11.2011
13.10.2011
30.07.2011
19.07.2012
17.07.2012
17.12.2011
11.02.2012
04.09.2013
24.11.2011
22.01.2011
30.10.2012
01.11.2013
21.08.2012

Parnu Mai Kool
Paikuse Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Uulu Péhikool
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parnu Mai Kool

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

PSHG

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Sauga PShikool
Paikuse Kool
Sauga Pdhikool
Pirnu Mai Kool
Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Sauga Pohikool
Sauga Pohikool
Ulejoe Pk

Ulejoe Pk

Péarnu Vanalinna Pk
Parnu Mai Kool
Sauga Pohikool
Vanalinna Pk

Parnu Vannalinna Pk
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Audru Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Mai Kool

Mai Kool

Paikuse Kool

Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Lihula Gimn.
Lihula Giimn.
Lihula Gimn.
Tammsaare Kool
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Pérnu-Jaagupi Pk
Sauga Pohikool
Paikuse Kool

Mai Kool

Mai Kool

9.50
9.30
9.26
8.69
7.90
7.71
7.66
7.66
7.53
7.17
7.15
7.13
7.08
7.00
7.00
6.71
6.56
6.50
6.17
5.82
5.78
5.45

1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
NH

7.64
7.57

0
X0

XXO0

X0
00
0 XO
X0 O
X0 XO

X0 O
X0 XXO
oo

0 X0
X0

XXO



TN korgushiipe

. Crystal-Eliis Krapp
. Emma Jirisoo

. Norah Rosenstein

. Lisete Reier

. Laura Ojamaa

. Tereese llves

. liris Kask

. Kretten Tsobin

. Emilia Hrabrov

10. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld
11. Katriin Ploompuu
12. Kendra Kappak
13.-14. Elli Soosaar
13.-14. Priscilla Barbo
15. Eliise A. Peterson
16. Saskia Sopp
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PV teivashiipe

1. Kaur Kaldmaée
2. Devon Jarvekiilg
3. Karl-Martin Treilmann
4. Enriko Kimber
5. Rasmus Milvek
6. Robin Loorits
Elimar Asko Arop

26.04.2011
13.11.2011
29.04.2011
12.02.2011
09.10.2011
16.05.2011
19.01.2011
28.04.2011
01.01.2011
14.08.2011
31.07.2011
24.11.2011
20.06.2012
16.04.2011
30.06.2012
05.07.2012

04.09.2009
21.04.2010
09.07.2009
21.03.2009
07.03.2009
17.10.2010
01.01.2010

Kilingi-Nomme Giimn.

Paikuse Kool

PSHG

Uulu Pohikool
Raekiila Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Mai Kool

Sauga Pdhikool
Pérnu Kuninga tn Pk
Parmnu Vanalinna Pk
Pérnu-Jaagupi Pk
Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Parnu Vanalinna Pk
Péarnu Kuninga tn Pk
Paikuse Kool

Pirnu Vabakool
Paikuse Kool

Parnu Kuninga tn Pk
Pérnu Kuninga tn Pk
Sindi Giimn.

Parnu Vabakool

Tori Kool

Peakohtunik: Anete Kirke Kadarik

1.41
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00

2.70
2.20
2.20
2.10
1.90
1.80
NH

X0
XXO
00
0 XO

X0 O
X0 XO
XXO

O O OO

X0



